Smithton R-VI School District 11/18/21
505 South Myrtle
Smithton Missouri 65350
Phone (660) 343-5318 Fax (660) 343-5389
Game Schedule
Basketball
2021-2022

DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Tue 11/16/21 Jamboree Varsity Home 4:30 pm
Fri 11/19/21 Concordia JVB/ VG/VB Home 5:00 pm
Tue 11/23/21 Northwest JVB/VG/VB Home 5:00 pm

11/29/21--12/04/21  Tipton Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Tue 12/07/21 Versailles JVB, VG,VB Away 5:00 pm
Thu 12/09/21 Calvary Lutheran High School Varsity Home 5:00 pm
Mon 12/13/21 Lincoln JVB/VB/ VG Away 5:00 pm
Fri 12/17/21 Green Ridge JVB/VG/VB Home 5:30 pm
Sat 12/18/21 Norborne Varsity Away 1:30 pm

12/27/21--01/01/22  Otterville Tournament Varsity Away TBA
Tue 01/04/22 Slater Var/J.V. Away 5:00 pm
Tue 01/11/22 Otterville JVB/VG/VB Home 6:00 pm
Fri 01/14/22 Stover VG,VB Home 5:30 pm
Tue 01/18/22 Sweet Springs JVB/VG/VB Home 5:00 pm
Fri 01/21/22 La Monte JVB, VB Away 5:30 pm
Tue 01/25/22 Sacred Heart JVB/VG/VB Away 5:00 pm

01/29/22--02/05/22  Kaysinger Conference Tourney VG/VB Away TBA
Mon 02/07/22 Tipton VG Home 6:00 pm
Tue 02/08/22 Tipton JVB/VB Away 6:00 pm
Thu 02/10/22 Cole Camp VG Away 6:00 pm
Fri 02/11/22 Cole Camp JVB/VB Home 6:00 pm
Mon 02/14/22 Windsor VG Home 6:00 pm
Tue 02/15/22 Windsor JVB/VB Away 6:00 pm
Mon 02/21/22 Districts VG/VB TBA TBA
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